
Classroom
/clasrruum/

Salón de clases



School supplies
/scuul suplais/
Útiles escolares



/pencil/ /pen/



/ireiser/ /pencil sharpener/



/buk/ /notbuk)/



/sísors/ /glu/

scissors



/craions/ /marker/



(pencil keis) (ruler)(backpack)

Pencil case



Classroom objects
/clasrruum obyets/
Objetos del salón de clases



/desk/ /cher/



/waitbord/ /compiurer/



/fen/ /cloc/

fan clock



Notes

Noun Pronounciation Meaning Noun Pronounciation Meaninig

School bag /scul bag/ Mochila

escolar
Backpack /bacpac/ Mochila

(común/

Sharpener /Sharpener/ Sacapunta Pencil

sharpener

/pencil

sharpener/

Sacapunta

Eraser /irreiser/ Borrador Rubber /rAber/ Goma de 

borrar

Whiteboard /waitbord/ Pizarron

blanco
Blackboard /blacbord/ Pizarra de 

gis

Desk /desk/ Escritorio Table /teibol/ Mesa

Clock /cloc/ Reloj

(normal)
Watch /uotch/ Reloj de 

mano





Articulos



Articles

A / AN

We use a or an when we talk about a 
thing or a person for the first time. 

THE

We use the when we talk about the 
same thing or person for the second 
time.

Here's a big book for you, Trig. The big book's an English dictionary. 



Indefinitive articles

We use “a” with nouns that begin with 
a consonant sound. Example: 

a trumpet

a bike

a pencil

a car

We use “an” with nouns that begin
with a vowel sound. Example: 

an animal.

an elephant

an orchestra

an ice cream



Activity



Activity



Definitive article THE

The ðə before a consonant: 

• the book

• the small book

• the school

• the computer

The ðɪ before a vowel: 

• the english book 

• the apple

• the egg

• the actor



Activity



Regular nouns



What is a noun?

Clase de palabra que se utiliza para nombrar un objeto, sujeto, lugar, 
concepto. 



(MOST COMMON)

cat

kid

pet

book

picture

shell

car

play

cats

kids

pets

books

pictures

shells

cars

plays

Singular Plural



Activity 1. Add –S to underlined nouns. 

I have two cat

She has a lot of bookThe kid_ are playing

I love my pet



bus

class

dish

lunch

patch

Box

Tomato

buses

classes

dishes

lunches

patches

Boxes

tomatoes

When the word ends in:
–s

-ss
-sh
-ch
-tch
–x
-o 

Singular Plural



Activity 2: Add –ES to underlined nouns. 

My mom makes
good lunch_

I have three box_ 
of pencils

My P.E class__ are 
so funny.



city

cherry

Family

story

party

baby

cities

cherries

families

stories

parties

babies

When the word ends in:
–y

Note: In this case, Y has 
a fuction as a vowel, 
because it is after a 
consonant.



Activity 3: Add –IES to underlined nouns. 

Cherr__ are 
yummy.

It is fun to go to
part__.

I like bedtime
stor__.



Activity 4: Complete the plural nouns. 



Activity 5: How many? Count and write.



Irregular nouns



man

woman

person

child

Mouse

Knife

Foot

men

women

people

children

Mice

Knives

Feet

These words are a clear
example of irregular 
nouns in plural.


